VS-720 Voltage Controlled SAW Oscillator
Vectron International, 267 Lowell Rd, Hudson NH 03051-4916 Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1   Website: www.vectron.com
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
VS-720
Voltage Controlled SAW Oscillator
Features
Industry Standard Package, 5.0 x 7.5 x 2.0 mm
ASIC Technology For Ultra Low Jitter

669.3266 672.1627 690.5692 693.4830 704.3806 707.3527 720.0000 796.8750
Frequencies not shown are available upon request.  *VC-710 is preferred VCXO for frequencies  200 MHz
Ordering Information
VS - 720 - L  F  F - G  A  A - xxx.xxx
Product Family
VS = VCSO
Package
720 = 5.0 x 7.5 x 2.0 mm
6 Pad Ceramic SMD
Input
L = 3.3 Vdc ± 10%
Output
F = LVPECL (45/55% Symmetry)
P = LVDS (45/55% Symmetry)
Operating Temperature
C = 0°C to 70 C
D = -20ºC to 70ºC
F = -40°C to 85 C
Frequency
150 - 800 MHz
Performance Options
A = Default Option
B = Lowest Phase Noise
C = ±5% maximum Linearity
D = + 20 ppm maximum
       Temperature Stability
Enable/Disable Input Logic (LV-CMOS)
A = Pin 2: Enable Low (or Gnd)/Disable High
B = Pin 2: Enable High (or Vcc)/Disable Low
Absolute Pull Range Options
 C = ± 20 ppm minimum
 F = ± 32 ppm minimum
 G = ± 50 ppm minimum (default value)
 N = ± 80 ppm minimum
Not all combinations are possible
For Additional Information, Please Contact: